Cool Runnings, Woodstock, ON
Overall Finish List
November 02, 2013

1k

Place Name

1 Mark Martin

5K

Place Name

1 Aaron Canfield

2 Mike Barrand

3 Caleb Canfield

4 Paul Ridgeway

5 Kyrstin Walleyn
6 Thomas Corlett
7 Michael Kettlewell
8 Steve Owen

9 Colleen Lawrence
10 Gord Johnson

11 Sarah Karleson
12 Jamie Bucholtz
13 Aaron Mounfield
14 Mary Canfield
15 Amanda Clarke
16 Nicholas Lyon

17 Courtney Milton
18 Donna Martin
19 Al Quinlan

20 Meagan Shippey
21 Bill Davies

22 Rene MacKey-Burson
23 Olivia MacKey
24 Jeremy Wilson
25 Angela Jolly

26 Glenda Burditt
27 Pam Noels

28 Lindsay Wegman
10K

Place Name

1 Andy Newman

2 Chris Ladubec

3 Robi Vanos

Time
14:10

Time

22:50
23:43
24:24
25:04
25:13
25:15
26:15
26:19
27:02
27:57
29:58
30:34
30:35
31:00
31:28
31:36
32:41
34:14
34:34
34:35
39:50
40:00
40:27
44:22
46:07
48:22
51:05
51:05

Time

51:31
51:52
52:01



Marisa D'Alimonte
Dan D'Alimonte
Shannon Woolley
Tiffany Fewster
Jessica Pelton
Elysha Laniprea
Laura Pinder
Randy Wagler
Courtney Drost

57:17
57:17
59:21
1:11:34
1:14:10
1:14:10
1:14:12
1:14:12
1:14:52



